Suitable for indoor/outdoor recreational facilities,
high mast applications, dock yards and more
600W Sports Stadium Light
Optional visor, laser pen for precision aiming, and slip fitter mount ordered separately.
See reverse for ordering details.
  Order Code: 	       SP01-600W-50K-HV
10kV Surge
Suppression
15º Optics Available
Multiple Drivers for
Maximum Redundancy
High Grade Stainless
Steel Hardware
Heavy-duty Flexible Yoke
for Precise Positioning
(Slip fitter mount available)
Superior 3D
Convection Design
0-10V Dimmable
Product Code:   AST-SP01-600WEHT2H1-a[S;blank]50
Western Canada Warehouse: 121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8  | ordersbc@csc-led.com
8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON Canada N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833 888.900.9885 E: info@csc-led.com orders@csc-led.com
TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
Order Code: SP01-600W-50K-HV
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ISOCANDELA PLOT
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens	 88,569.8 lm
Efficacy	 150.48 lm/W
CCT	 5000K
CRI		 70
L70 Life	 100,000 hrs
Dimmable	 0-10V
Warranty	 10-year
cUL		 E482965
DLC ID	 PVZWQN0X
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
ELECTRICAL
Wattage	 600W
Voltage	 277-480V
Power Factor	 0.90
THD	 15%
Operating temp	 -40° to 45°C
Housing	 Aluminum
Finish	 Black
IP Rating	 IP65
Weight	 69.66 lbs
Carton Qty 	 1
CONSTRUCTION
SP01-VISOR-B	 Stadium Light Visor (Black)
SP01-LP	 Laser Pen
SP01-SF-LG	 Slip Fitter Mount
			  (600W & 700W)
ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)
SP01-VISOR-B SP01-LP
E482965